
Bathinda - Jammu Tawi Weekly Express (via Rajpura)/14501 - Exp - NR 
BTI/Bathinda Junction to RPJ/Rajpura Junction 

4h 13m - 173 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BTI Bathinda Junction 20:50 0 1 0 43 207 NR
2 BCU Bhuchchu 21:14 21:16 2m 1 1 17 22 242 NR
3 PUL Rampura Phul 21:58 22:00 2m 1 1 32 61 232 NR
4 TAPA Tapa 22:13 22:15 2m 1 1 46 57 222 NR
5 BNN Barnala 22:35 22:37 2m 1 1 65 71 229 NR
6 DUI Dhuri Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 1 1 95 70 241 NR
7 NBA Nabha 23:28 23:30 2m 1 1 122 61 248 NR
8 PTA Patiala 23:55 23:57 2m 1 1 148 23 252 NR
9 RPJ Rajpura Junction 01:03 01:05 2m 1 2 173 50 269 NR
10 LDH Ludhiana Junction 02:47 02:57 10m 2 2 259 57 257 NR
11 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 03:52 03:55 3m 1 2 311 68 236 NR
12 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 05:34 05:37 3m 2 2 424 55 326 NR
13 JAT Jammu Tawi 07:25 1 2 523 - 344 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (09:21)

May 21 2024 (09:21)

1

1


